Camp Speers YMCA Day Camp: Summer 2026

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4 WEEK 5 WEEK 6 WEEK 7 WEEK 8 WEEK 9 Week 10
6/15-6/19|6/22-6/26| 6/29-7/3| 7/6-7/10 |7/13-7/17|7/20-7/24|7/27-7/31] 8/3-8/7 |8/10-8/14|8/17-8/21
Sessions Grades | Rates . - | Dpancing : . .
Out of this pirates Wild, wild Olymplc Through the Holiday Tropl;al Around the Super Anything
World West Champions Decades Craze Paradise World Heroes Goes

Kinder Camp Ages 3-4| $320

Traditional Camp K-10 $315

Sports Sampler 2-4 $350

Cheer Camp 2-4 $350

Artrageous 2-4 $350

Silly Science 2-4 $350

Aquamania! 2-4 $350

Little Builders 2-4 $350

Chefs Wanted 2-4 $350

Perfect Piscassos 5-8 $350

Junior Lifeguards 6-10 $350

Ultimate Survivor 5-8and 7-10| $350 Grades 7-10

Water Warriors 6-10 $430

Iron Chef 5-8 $350

Horse Lovers 5-10 $450

Counselor In Training (CIT) 11-12 $750 3 Week Program 3 Week Program 3 Week Program
Wrangler In Training (WIT 11-12 | $1,000 3 Week Program 3 Week Program 3 Week Program

Rates |6/15-6/19|6/22-6/26

Add Ons
AM Care (7:00-8:30 AM) $60
PM Care (4:00-5:30 PM) $60

Sleep Out Option (Grades 5+)

$50

Round Trip Busing (ages 4+)

$75

Am/PM Busing (ages 4+)

$40

6/29-7/3

7/6-7/10

7/13-7/17

7/20-7/24

7/27-7/31

8/3-8/7

8/10-8/1418/17-8/21

Tuesday-
Wednesday

Tuesday-
Wednesday

Tuesday-
Wednesday

Multi-session discounts available! %



vaughn.lawrence
Line


Multi-Session Discounts

New! Save more when you join us for more fun! Families who register for multiple sessions will receive a
special multi-session discount

# of Weeks / Cost / Week Total Savings
Camper

1 $315 -

2 $300 $60
3 $300 $75
4 $300 $90
5 $290 $125
6 $290 $150
7 $290 $175
8 $278 $296
9 $278 $333
10 $268 $470
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