## **Camp Speers YMCA Day Camp: Summer 2026**

			WEEK 1	WEEK 2	WEEK 3	WEEK 4	WEEK 5	WEEK 6	WEEK 7	WEEK 8	WEEK 9	Week 10
Sessions	Grades	Rates	6/15-6/19	6/22-6/26	6/29-7/3	7/6-7/10	7/13-7/17	7/20-7/24	7/27-7/31	8/3-8/7	8/10-8/14	8/17-8/21
			Out of this World	Pirates	Wild, Wild West	Olympic Champions	Dancing Through the Decades	Holiday Craze	Tropical Paradise	Around the World	Super Heroes	Anything Goes
Kinder Camp	Ages 3-4	\$320										
Traditional Camp	K-10	\$315										
Sports Sampler	2-4	\$350										
Cheer Camp	2-4	\$350										
Artrageous	2-4	\$350										
Silly Science	2-4	\$350										
Aquamania!	2-4	\$350										
Little Builders	2-4	\$350										
Chefs Wanted	2-4	\$350										
Perfect Piscassos	5-8	\$350										
Junior Lifeguards	6-10	\$350										
Ultimate Survivor	5-8 and 7-10	\$350					Grades 5-8				Grades 7-10	
Water Warriors	6-10	\$430										
Iron Chef	5-8	\$350										
Horse Lovers	5-10	\$450										
Counselor In Training (CIT)	11-12	\$750		3 Week Program		3 Week Program			3 Week Program			
Wrangler In Training (WIT	11-12	\$1,000	3 Week Program		3 Week Program			3 Week Program				
Add Ons		Rates	6/15-6/19	6/22-6/26	6/29-7/3	7/6-7/10	7/13-7/17	7/20-7/24	7/27-7/31	8/3-8/7	8/10-8/14	8/17-8/21
AM Care (7:00-8:30 AM)		\$60										
PM Care (4:00-5:30 PM)		\$60										
Sleep Out Option (Grades 5+)		\$50			Tuesday- Wednesday		Tuesday- Wednesday				Tuesday- Wednesday	
Round Trip Busing (ages 4+)		\$75										
Am/PM Busing (ages 4+)		\$40										

## **Multi-Session Discounts**

**New!** Save more when you join us for more fun! Families who register for multiple sessions will receive a special multi-session discount

# of Weeks / Camper	Cost / Week	Total Savings
1	\$315	-
2	\$300	\$60
3	\$300	\$75
4	\$300	\$90
5	\$290	\$125
6	\$290	\$150
7	\$290	\$175
8	\$278	\$296
9	\$278	\$333
10	\$268	\$470